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Alaric Wade Gordon

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Alaric Wade Gordon
Postcode CW5 7ED

Date of birth July 1967

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
RUSHTON VENTURES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SALTUS PARTNERS LLP

COMPASS INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LTD

SCOTT LANG SCOTLAND LIMITED
MERCATER CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
NOMINEES LIMITED

SCOTT LANG SCOTLAND LIMITED

MERCATER CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
NOMINEES LIMITED

MERCATER CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

MERCATER CAPITAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

FINEHINT LIMITED

FINEHINT LIMITED

SEASAW ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SEASAW ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MILLENNIUM FUND MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
10029473

Number
0C308328
06386609

02589131
02050206

02589131

02050206

02229392

02229392

05408439
05408439

04799122

04799122
02426056

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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909174280

909174280
31 Wellington Road

Nantwich

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
26/02/2016

App. Date
01/12/2012
01/10/2007

02/11/2005
02/11/2005

02/11/2005

02/11/2005

01/11/2005

01/11/2005

13/04/2005
13/04/2005

04/07/2003

04/07/2003
21/02/1994

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/03/2015

17/11/2005

17/11/2005

17/11/2005

17/11/2005

17/11/2005

12/10/1995

Position
Director

Position
LLP Member
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



